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CONT GLA

022576

022578

022579

022580

022581

022583

022584

022585

022587

022588

022589

022590

022592

022594

022595

022596

COMMENTS:

BPH

CONT DRY

COMMENTS:

BPH

PALMETTO DOOR CONTROLS & GLAS

- 843-424-5655
CARDONA, GUMARO

- 843-385-3544

SWIM MAINT SAMS POOLS

COMMENTS:

BPH

- 843-222-2801

REST ALCO LONGHORN STEAKHOUSE #5459

COMMENTS:

BPH

- 800-248-4918

CONT OTH2 CHURCHICH

RETAIL MIS MAX PR 35

COMMENTS:

BPH

- 8653604056

RETAIL FUR COX FURNITURE & MATTRESS GALL

COMMENTS:

BPH

- 843-281-0141

CONT HANDY GREEN ENTERPRISES

COMMENTS:
CONT GEN

COMMENTS:
REALTOR1

COMMENTS:
CONT SPE

COMMENTS:
VENDING

COMMENTS:
ARTIST

COMMENTS :

BPH

BPH

BPH

BPH

BPH

BPH

- 843-685-8898
ACCURATE BUILDING COMPANY

- 843-241-2840
FATHOM REALTY

- 214-957-1910
KLIMER PLATFORMS

~ 330-409-8116
HUMAN HEALTHY VENDING

- 8433900584
RENAISSANCE GRAPHICS

- 843-251-9621

CHARITABLE CHIEFS ATHLETIC BOOSTER CLUB

COMMENTS :

BPH

- 843-458-0636

REPAIR BOA LARRYS DIVING & PROPELLER

COMMENTS :

BPH

- 843-241-4877

RETAIL MIS NATURES NATURALS

COMMENTS :

BPH

- 843-249-4444

PO BOX 1855
MYRTLE BEACH, SC 29578

998 M M RAY RD
NAKINA, NC 28455

3308 S OCEAN BLVD. APT. 3B
NORTH MYRTLE BEACH, SC 29582

RARE HOSPITALITY INTERNATIONAL
P.0. BOX 695016
ORLANDO, FL 32869

20 TOWENE DR. PMB 186
BLUFFTON, SC 29910

806 47TH AVE N

MYRTLE BEACH, SC 29577

1415 OLD HwY 17 N
NORTH MYRTLE BEACH, SC 29582

4506 S OCEAN BLVD
NORTH MYRTLE BEACH, SC 29582

408 MINGO CREEK CT
MYRTLE BEACH, SC 29579

9 OAKBARK COURT
CAROLINA SHORES, NC 28467

1712 KIMBALL RD SE
CANTON, OH 44707

4317 GROVECREST CIRCLE
NORTH MYRTLE BEACH, SC 29582

1045 SNOWBERRY DR
LONGS, SC 29568

3204 CEDAR CREEK RUN
LITTLE RIVER, SC 29566

2233 WOODLAWN DRR
CONWAY, SC 29526

707 JERDON CIRCLE
NORTH MYRTLE BEACH, SC 29582
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022597

022598

022599

022600

022601

022602

022603

022604

022605

022606

022607

022608

022609

022610

022611

022612

CONT GEN

COMMENTS: BPH - 336-846-7191

CONT SIG

- 843-249-3993
KILMER PLATFORMS

COMMENTS: BPH
CONT SPE

CONT MAS

- 864-630-0882
P & B ENTERPRISES

COMMENTS: BPH
CONT GEN

~ 843-251-7524
J C REALTY INC

COMMENTS: BPH
REALTORL

COMMENTS: BPH - 843-446-7881

COMM LEASE REALTY INCOME PROPERTIES 29,L

COMMENTS: BPH - 760-741-2111

REALTOR1

COMMENTS: BPH - 407-929-6681
CONT FINIS ATHENA MARBLE INC

- 704-636-7810
SCOTTS STEAMER

COMMENTS: BPH
CARPET

~ 843-926-3372
WYLAND, GARY

COMMENTS: BPH
CONT SID

- 910-277-1369
WILKINSON, CHARLES

COMMENTS: BPH
CONT GEN
COMMENTS: BPH - 843-222-7165
CONT PAI
COMMENTS: BPH -~ 843-796-1991
CONT SPE

- 800-726-4793
LOGAN, MONTE

COMMENTS: BPH
CONT PAI

- 417-294-2881
CANAL WOOD LLC

COMMENTS: BPH
CONT SIT

COMMENTS: BPH - 843-347-7334

VANNOY JAMES & SON CONSTRUCT

BALDWIN SIGNS & AWNINGS

SOLID ROCK CONSTRUCTION SERVI

SURREY VACATION RESORTS

PERFECTION PLUS PAINTING INC

GENERAL RECREATION INC

PO BOX 635
JEFFERSON, NC 28640

PO BOX 674
LITTLE RIVER, SC 29566

1712 KIMBALL RD SE
CANTON, OH 44707

40 HOWARD CREEK DR
FOUNTAIN INN, SC 29644

1410 BAYTREE LN
SURFSIDE BEACH, SC 29575

1201 48TH AVE N SUITE 8
MYRTLE BEACH, SC 29572

P.O. BOX 460069
ESCONDIDO, CA 92046

9622 N KINGS HWY
MYRTLE BEACH, SC 29572

7400 BRINGLE FERRY RD
SALISBURY, NC 28146

409 30TH AVE S
ATLANTIC BEACH, SC 29582

10360 LEISURE RD
LAURINBURG, NC 28352

2236 JACKSON CIRCLE
LITTLE RIVER, SC 29566

813 CAROLINA FARMS BLVD
MYRTLE BEACH, SC 29579

PO BOX 440
NEWTON SQUARE, PA 19073

BOX 3815
NORTH MYRTLE BEACH, SC 29598

PO BOX 260010
CONWAY, SC 29528
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022613 CONT SIT CRAWFORD, CLEVE

COMMENTS: BPH - 910-616-8523
022614 CONT SIT NORRIS RICKY LOGGING

COMMENTS: BPH - 910-547-4261
022615 CONT SIT JACOBS, HOWARD

COMMENTS: BPH - 910-840-2963
022616 CONT SIT L & 3 TRUCKING

COMMENTS: BPH - 843-455-2539
022617 CONT GEN POWERS ALLEN GENERAL CONSTRUC

COMMENTS: BPH - 843-632-1059
022618 CONT GEN KAHN M.B. CONSTRUCTION CO INC

COMMENTS: BPH - 843-234-6490
022619 CONT PAI SWEATS PAINT CONTRACTING

COMMENTS: BPH - 843-845-2882
022620 CONT HEAV  MONTCO

COMMENTS: BPH - 910-470-0006
022622 PET GROOM WAGGIN TAILS

COMMENTS: BPH - 201-259-4234
022628 PROP MGT PONDEROSA MANAGEMENT LLC

COMMENTS: BPH - 843-399-9888
022629 AUDIO HEARING BY DESIGN

COMMENTS: BPH - 6074356005
022630 CONT SIT KING CONSTRUCTION SERVICES

COMMENTS: BPH - 843-397-8000
022631 VENDING 24/7 ICE LLC

COMMENTS: BPH - 803-983-4661
022632 AUTODETAIL SMITHS PROFESSIONAL DETAILING

COMMENTS: BPH - 843-458-7190
022633 CONT GEN BLUESTREAM PROFESSIONAL SERVI

COMMENTS: BPH - 507-384-0386
022634 CONT DRY PAINTING & DRYWALL SOLUTION

COMMENTS: BPH - 843-251-4022

1509 LONGWOOD RD NW
ASH, NC 28420

7071 HUGHES SMITH RD NW
ASH, NC 28420

188 MOORE RD
BOLTON, NC 28423

5797 WESTMORELAND RD
CONWAY, SC 29526

PO BOX 752
LATTA, SC 29565

PO BOX 1745
CONWAY, SC 29528

PO BOX 282
LAKEVIEW, SC 29563

PO BOX 1373
MURRELLS INLET, SC 29576

4017 Hwy 17 S
NORTH MYRTLE BEACH, SC 29582

PO BOX 50883
MYRTLE BEACH, SC 29579

802A 137H AVE S
NORTH MYRTLE BEACH, SC 29582

111 WHITE OAK FOREST PLACE
CONWAY, SC 29527

1095 WATERWAY DR
SUMTER, SC 29514

4720 SOUTHLAND DR
LONGS, SC 29568

3305 HwY 60 W
FARIBAULT, MN 55021

669 PAMLICO CT
MYRTLE BEACH, SC 29588
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022635

022636

022637

022638

022642

022644

022645

022646

022649

022650

022651

022652

022653

022654

CONT SIG BIO-GRAPHICS SIGN CO

COMMENTS: BPH - 910-318-5145

CONT SID

- 843-236-2064
CHAPMAN PAINTING

COMMENTS: BPH
CONT PAIL

COMMENTS: BPH - 843-685-1395

PHY THERAP PROGRESSIVE PHYSICAL THERAPY

COMMENTS: BPH - 803-609-0062

CONT SIG
COMMENTS: BPH - 910-520-8530
REALTORL
COMMENTS: BPH - 843-272-2073
CONT ELE

COMMENTS: BPH - 7707723400
RETAIL FUR WICKER SPECIALTY

COMMENTS: BPH - 843-663-5400

INTERNET

COMMENTS: BPH - 843-997-6645
LANDSCAPE H & E YARD MASTERS

COMMENTS: BPH - 704-626-9411
CONT HANDY WHELAN, DANIEL

- 843-457-7665
DEPAZ, ROBERTO

COMMENTS: BPH
CONT PAI

- 512-698-8333
CAROLINA GIRLS REALTY

COMMENTS: BPH
PROP MGT

COMMENTS: BPH - 843-655-7931
RETAIL MIS EZ VAPORS 4 U

COMMENTS: BPH - 702-816-8601

TOTAL LICENSES: 62

H & M EXTERIOR SPECTALTIES

ATLANTIC WAVE CONTRACTORS

CONDOLUX PROPERTIES LLC

LIN R ROGERS ELECTRICAL CONTR

ZEUS DIGITAL MARKETING

640 SANDY LANE
SURFSIDE BEACH, SC 29575

850 BURCALE RD
MYRTLE BEACH, SC 29579

954 LITTLE CREEK RD
MYRTLE BEACH, SC 29572

1818 HENDERSON ST
COLUMBIA, SC 29201

PO BOX 12783
GREENSBORO, NC 27405

PO BOX 4465
NORTH MYRTLE BEACH, SC 29582

2050 MARCONI DR STE 200
ALPHARETTA, GA 30005

1763 Hwy 17
LITTLE RIVER, SC 29566

1013 Hwy 17 s
NORTH MYRTLE BEACH, SC 29582

PO BOX 5250
NORTH MYRTLE BEACH, SC 29597

250 RED TAIL LANE
LONGS, SC 29568

9213 BLUE WING DR
MURRELLS INLET, SC 29576

3238 LYNDON DRIVE
LITTLE RIVER, SC 29566

7200 KOA DRIVE
LOT B-2
SUNSET BEACH, NC 28468



